
12th May 2021 13th May 2021 14th May 2021 15th May 2021 16th May 2021

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

9:00

CIS218/CP104/AMIS202 

10:00

TBUS212 (ZOOM) BUS404(ZOOM)

TBUS452 (ZOOM)

11:00

MAT101 BUS 408

BUS307

12:00

BUS 450 (ZOOM) BUS 304

MARK 500 (ZOOM)

13:00

BUS 418
BUS306/CIS206

14:00

TWGCS201

ECON204

15:00

BUS 422 BUS 430

CIS316

16:00

17:00

TWGCS202

EGL102

BUS307 BUS308 BUS305/ECON306

18:00

TBUS302 (18:30) (ZOOM) BUS101 EGL101

TBUS404 (18:30) (ZOOM)

19:00

BUS 302 SOCY100 (ZOOM)

MGMT500 (ZOOM)

20:00


